
      ORGANISATION STRUCTURE OF CMPDI 
(As on 06.03.2026)

Chairman cum
Managing Director

(Shri Chaudhari Shivraj Singh)

Gautam Kumar Majhi
Asstt. Manager(Secretarial)

PS to CMD

Dhiraj Kumar
GM(Mining)
HoD(TS)

Abhishek Mundhra
Sr.Manager(Finance)
Company Secretary & 
Compliance Officer

Board of Directors

Pankaj Kumar
CVO

(Indirect Manpower)

Nripendra Nath
Director (Technical/Coal Resource 

Development)

Surendra Kumar Gupta
GM(Geology)
HoD(Exploration/CC Lab)

Ajay Kumar
Director (Technical/Planning & 

Design)

Rajeev Kumar Sinha
Director (Technical/Engineering Services)

Nripendra Nath
Director (Technical/Research, 
Development & Technology)

Vikrant Gupta
Sr.Manager(E&M)
HoD(Business Development)

Shashank Bhushan Tiwari
Ch. Manager (Finance)
HoD(Internal Audit)

Vivek Kumar Tripathi
Sr.Manager(Geology)
TS to D(T/CRD)

Vinod Kumar Singh
Ch. Manager(Mining)
TS to D(T/ES)

Kumar Amit Singh
Sr.Manager (Excavation)
TS to D(T/P&D)

Sudip Dasgupta
GM (Finance) & CFO

Vinod Kumar Pandey
GM(Environment) 
HoD(Environment

Sanjay Kadambar
GM(Human Resource)
HoD(Personnel & Administration) 

Shishir Dutta
GM(Excavation)
HoD(HRD/CSR) 

H.R. Sonapuram                      
GM (Excavation)
HoD(Materials Management) 

Malay Kumar Majee
GM(Excavation)
HoD (E-Procurement & Coal Auction / 
Contract Management) 

Raghvendra Singh 
Ch. Manager (Security)
HoD (Security) 

Sudarshan Prasad
GM(E&M)
HoD(Electrical & Mechanical) 

Pradeep Kumar Sonker
GM(Civil) 
HoD(Civil)

Barun Kumar Gupta
GM(E&M)
HoD(Town Engg. & 
Construction Management) 

Kunal Das
GM(Mining)
HoD(Blasting)  

Milan Sen
GM(Mining)
HoD(Science & Technology)

Mohit Rastogi
GM(Civil)
HoD(Geomatics)

Abha Prasad
GM(CP)
HoD(Coal & Mineral Preparation)

Priyesh Kumar Dixit
Sr. Manager (E&T)
HoD(Mine Electronics)

Ranjan Kumar Das
Sr.Manager(Geology)
HoD(CMPDI Delhi Office)

Randip Singh
GM(Excavation)
HoD(Opencast)

Pramod Kumar
GM(Mining)
HoD(Underground Mining)

Rakesh Kumar Sharma
GM(Excavation)
HoD(Project Appraisal) 

Bikesh Kumar Pandey
GM(Mining)
HoD(Clean Energy)

Samrat Dasgupta
GM(Systems) 
HoD(Information & 
Communication Technology)

Abhijit Banerjee
GM(Mining)
Regional Director, RI-I 

Uma Shankar Singh 
GM(Mining)
Regional Director, RI-II

Kanchan Sinha
GM(Excavation)
Regional Director, RI-III 

Rajesh Ralhan
GM(Mining)
Regional Director, RI-IV 

Manoj Kumar
GM(Mining)
Regional Director, RI-V

Badal Manna
GM(Mining)
Regional Director, RI-VI 

Sanjay Kumar Bhar
GM(Excavation)
Regional Director, RI-VII 

Mukesh Agrawal 
Part-time Official Director 
(Non-Executive Director)

Marapally Venkateshwarlu
Part-time Official Director 
(Non-Executive Director)

Somesh Kumar
GM(Mining)
TS to D(T/ES)


